Klymenok lhor Mykhailovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

SE "agency for animal identification and registration",
Head

Last position

Date of dismissal April 12, 2021

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

1.57
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

2. The declaration states 1 cars, the price of which is more than 800
thousand hryvnias or is included in the list of cars subject to


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10275
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10275

transport tax and approved by the Ministry of Economy https://
www.me.gov.ua/vehicles/CalculatePrice?lang=en-GB

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Klymenok Iryna Volodymyrivna wife —
FonoBHe ynpasiHHSA

Oep>xnpoacnoxXXmnecnyxbu B KNiBcbkin

obnacTi, 3aCTYNHUK Ha4YabHUKa

YnpasniHHA 6e3ne4YHOoCTi Xxap4oBux

NPOOYKTIB Ta BeTepUHAPHOI MeaNLUNHN-

HavaNbHWUK BiAAINY opraHi3auii

NpPoTMeni300TNYHOI poboTn

Klymenok Veronika Ihorivha daughter —

Klymenok Yeva lhorivha daughter —

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/04ed5a5a-718f-48a4-90bb-9e5676d99778
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30677
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30677
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30677
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30677
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30678
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30678
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30678
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/30678
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49382
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49382
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49382
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49382

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

HNep>xaBHe MignprueMCTBO
AreHTCTBO 3 igeHTudiKauii i
peecTpauil TBapuH, AnpekTop

HOep>xaBHe MignpruemMcTBO
"AreHTCTBO 3 igeHTudikauii i
peecTpauil TBapur", OupekTop

HNep>xaBHe MMignprueMCTBO
"AreHTCTBO 3 igeHTudiKauii i
peecTpauil TBapuH", AupekTop

Kyiv Regional State Hospital of
Veterinary Medicine, Head

33 035,99

23 657,04

13 846,02

2 698,23

8 785,20

12

853,37

8 600,67

4 928,94


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f680a93e-beea-4c15-8826-29f1ecf445e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_73951505-79d6-4cc8-a554-fb12c590ba90
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5ac5deae-527f-4e3e-89d6-b3da8a5276dc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41c8dce7-cd2e-42f9-a34b-e9ec5628eb2c

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

850 000,00

450 000,00

100 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f680a93e-beea-4c15-8826-29f1ecf445e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f680a93e-beea-4c15-8826-29f1ecf445e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f680a93e-beea-4c15-8826-29f1ecf445e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_73951505-79d6-4cc8-a554-fb12c590ba90
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_73951505-79d6-4cc8-a554-fb12c590ba90
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_73951505-79d6-4cc8-a554-fb12c590ba90
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5ac5deae-527f-4e3e-89d6-b3da8a5276dc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5ac5deae-527f-4e3e-89d6-b3da8a5276dc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5ac5deae-527f-4e3e-89d6-b3da8a5276dc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41c8dce7-cd2e-42f9-a34b-e9ec5628eb2c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41c8dce7-cd2e-42f9-a34b-e9ec5628eb2c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41c8dce7-cd2e-42f9-a34b-e9ec5628eb2c

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —
2018 6,67
2017 4,45
2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f680a93e-beea-4c15-8826-29f1ecf445e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_73951505-79d6-4cc8-a554-fb12c590ba90
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5ac5deae-527f-4e3e-89d6-b3da8a5276dc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41c8dce7-cd2e-42f9-a34b-e9ec5628eb2c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f680a93e-beea-4c15-8826-29f1ecf445e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_73951505-79d6-4cc8-a554-fb12c590ba90
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5ac5deae-527f-4e3e-89d6-b3da8a5276dc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41c8dce7-cd2e-42f9-a34b-e9ec5628eb2c

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018
2017

2016

o

602.0 sg. m (1)

602.0 sg. m (1)

602.0 sg. m (1)

VEHICLES:

2019
2018
2017

2016

201.1 sg. m (1)

201.1 sg. m (1)

201.1sg. m (1)

99.3sg. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f680a93e-beea-4c15-8826-29f1ecf445e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_73951505-79d6-4cc8-a554-fb12c590ba90
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5ac5deae-527f-4e3e-89d6-b3da8a5276dc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41c8dce7-cd2e-42f9-a34b-e9ec5628eb2c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f680a93e-beea-4c15-8826-29f1ecf445e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_73951505-79d6-4cc8-a554-fb12c590ba90
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5ac5deae-527f-4e3e-89d6-b3da8a5276dc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_41c8dce7-cd2e-42f9-a34b-e9ec5628eb2c

CAREER:

April 18, 2017 — till April 12, 2021 SE "agency for animal

identification and registration”,
Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10275
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10275
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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